1
Hubbell Power Systems
Sub-Transmission Optical Sensor
Optical power quality monitoring & secure automated
switching for 46-69kV systems
Hubbell Power Systems Utility Automation
Hubbell Power Systems2
The Hubbell Power Systems® Sub-Transmission Optical Sensor is designed for 46kV to 69kV

5
Part/Catalog Numbering/Configurator
Hubbell Standard Ordering Information:
PSC825 1 2 3 4 5
POSITION 4, 5
LENGTH
00 = N/A
01 = 50’
02 = 60’
03 = 70’
04 = 80’
05 = 90’
06 = 100’
POSITION 1
CONTROLLER TYPE
0 = N/Aa
1 = Sensorɦ
2 = Sensor, Motor Operator
interface & Sectionalizer Logic
POSITION 2
SENSOR INSULATOR
0 = N/Aʕ
1 = 48 kV
2 = 69 kV
POSITION 3
PHASE
0 = N/A
1 = Single Phase
2 = Three Phase*
            Position       1    2    3    4    5
P S C 8 2 5 X X X X X
a Select when opting for sensor insulatory only
ɦ Select when opting for M410 sensing option without sectionalizer module
ʕ Select when opting for M410 without sensor insulator(s)
* Three-Sensor insulators will be supplied
©2021 Hubbell Power Systems, All rights reserved.
Hubbell, the Hubbell logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Hubbell Power Systems.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.